
 
 
 

February 2025 
 

PLEASE NOTE: 

 

Telephone: 
Aidan Matthews            07734 478455 
Andy Fleckney        07850 887271 
Chantelle Warriner         07734 478454 
Richard Knock  07872 418279  
James Fitton  07842 320188 
Matt Purkis                      07734 478465 
 

E mail:  Aidan.Matthews@wildlifebcn.org 
Andy.Fleckney@wildlifebcn.org 
Chantelle.Warriner@wildlifebcn.org 
Richard.Knock@wildlifebcn.org 
James.Fitton@wildlifebcn.org 
Matthew.Purkis@wildlifebcn.org    

 
www.wildlifebcn.org 
Registered Charity No. 1000412 

 

Tuesday 4th – Sewell Cutting 

Tuesday 4th – Strawberry Hill 

 

Wednesday 5th – Winsdon Hill

 

Thursday 6th – Totternhoe Knolls 

 

Meet at the Stables entrance off Castle 
Hill Road, Totternhoe

 

Sunday 9th – Pegsdon Hills 

 

Tuesday 11th – Totternhoe Quarry 

 

Wednesday 12th – Runley Down 

Wednesday 12th – Strawberry Hill 

 

Thursday 13th – Runley Down 

 

Tuesday 18th – Totternhoe Knolls 

Meet 

at the Stables entrance off Castle Hill 
Road, Totternhoe

 

http://www.wildlifebcn.org/


 
 
Wednesday 19th – Totternhoe Knolls 

 

Meet at the Stables entrance off Castle 
Hill Road, Totternhoe

 

Thursday 20th – Bradgers Hill 
Meet at the Fairford 

Avenue entrance, at the foot of Bradgers 
Hill Road, Luton.

Matt Purkis
 

OR  
 

Thursday 20th – Begwary Brook 

 

Tuesday 25th – Ravensburgh Bank 

 
 
 
 

 
 
Wednesday 26th – Pegsdon Hills 

 
 

Thursday 27th – Coopers Hill 
Gorse management. Meet at the 
woodpecker by the reserve notice board 
near the Woburn Street entrance. Park in 
the laybys along Woburn Street. 

 


